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DEALS





 
              Murata Electronics GRM42A7U3F680JW31L
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Murata Electronics
                

 Package
 1808

 Description
 
                3.15kV 68pF U2J ±5% 1808  Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors MLCC - SMD/SMT ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.1487
                       
                        $0.2252
                      	$ 0.15
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.1035
                       
                        $0.1848
                      	$ 1.04
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.0771
                       
                        $0.1675
                      	$ 2.31
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0672
                       
                        $0.1459
                      	$ 6.72
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0627
                       
                        $0.1363
                      	$ 31.35
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0601
                       
                        $0.1305
                      	$ 60.10



 
              In Stock: 1412
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  